Sprint telocviéiia 9.2.

Krajo
Stevo P.
David
Jakub
Miro
Stevo M.
Matka
Tomi H.
Luki S.
Adam
Fero
Miso K.
Katka
Miso L.
Tomi M.
Elena
Kristy
Ifko
Duri
Judita
Miso S.
Lubo
Vala

Krajo
Adam

1.kolo
1:36
1:38
1:43
1:50
1:53
1:56
1:59
2:01
2:02
2:03
2:03
2:04
2:06
2:08
2:09
2:11
2:16
2:19
2:45
2:58
3:06
3:14

1:36-opacne
2:12-opacne

2.kolo
1:32
1:44
1:38
1:48
1:33
1:33
1.57
1:53

2:18
1:59
1:52
1:37
2:02
1:43
2:04
1.55
2:37
2:03

2:36
2:57

1.kolo
2:10
2:23
2:11
2:25
2:07
2:39
2:50
3:12
3:03
2:45
3:35
3:10
2:33
4:11
2:13
2:31
2:56
3:03
3:45
4:57
3:42
4:15
6:57

2:01-opacne

2.kolo

2:21
2:02
2:10
2:02
?
2:25
2:56
disk.
2:43
2:47
2:19
2:06
3:00
2:20
2:39
2:33
2:42
2:13
2:53
3:51
disk.
4:29



